(h(a)

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : MARAL OVERSEAS LIMlTED

Scrip Code:
Name of the Scrip :
Class of security :

Quarter ended

MARALOVER

MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED
Equity Shares & Face value of ¥ 10/- each

As on :31-12-2010

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up

As a % of Total No. of partl

ylAs a % of Total No. of shares ofl

shares paid-up shares the company
Held by Promoter / Promotersj NIL NIL NIL
group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
AR T R As a % of total no. of shares of the
Outstanding convertible]No. of outstanding - ". .~ jcompany, assuming full
= i outstanding convertible . -
securities:- securities i conversion of the convertible
securities £
securities
Held by promoter/promoter NIL NIL NIL
group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
As a % of total no. of shares of the
Warrants:- No. of warrants  |As a % of total no. of warrants |company, assuming full

conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/ promoter

group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Total paid-up capital of the
company assuming full Z741.50.80.000.00

» ’ ’ &,

conversion of warrants and
|convertible securities




Total shareholding as a Shares ibledpadior
Category| Number of percentagotfa:':at:etzl - otherwise‘:ancgmbered
Category of shareholder :::\:::;I- i Total iumber| shores he[d i
dors of shares demaftenallzed aa P
orm Number of As a
code Percentage of| percentage Syl percentage
(A+B)1 of (A+B+C)
(0} (i () (Iv) v) (Vi) (Vi (vin ('X)'f;’(')'é)/('v)
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter|
Group
(1) |Indian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 14 2821683 2818473 6.80 6.80| 1159373 41.09
) Central Government/ State
Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate i 28291556 28146956 68.16 68.16| 13783507 48.72
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks
© Any cher
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 21 31113239 30965429 74.96 74.96| 14942880 48.03
(2) Foreign
@ Indivjduals ‘ A(Non-Resident Individuals.
Foreign Individuals)
(b) |Bodies Corporate
(c) Institutions
(d) |Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Prosmoter GEoee § A?= AA)+A2) 21 31113239 30965429 74.96 74.96| 14942880 48.03
(B) |Public Shareholding
(1) [Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/ UTI 6 1100 0 0 0 0 0
(b) |Financial Institutions/ Banks 2 300 0 0 0 0 0
© Central Government/ State
Government(s)
(d) |Venture Capital Funds
(e) |Insurance Companies 1 30000 30000 0.08 0.08 0 0
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 6 5800 0 0.01 0.01 0 0
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(h)  |Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) n 37200 30000 0.09 0.09 0 0
(2) [Non-institutions 0 0
(a) |Bodies Corporate 320 1874452 1871450 4.51 4.51 0 0
(b)  [Individuals -
lriomir:r;?!r:il:zlcap?g?r:;zd;: ; I:Ef‘”g 18459 6242933 5390025 15.04 15.04 0 0
ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 77 2091053 2091053 5.04 5.04 0 0
lakh.
c An r in r ransi
Rl = i N R T T R I R
Sub-Total (B)(2) 18933 10357561 9501651 24.95 24.95 0 0
Total Public Shareholdin B)=|
B)1)+B)2) 8 B 18948 10394761 9531651 25.04 25.04 0 0
TOTAL (A)+(B) 18969 41508000 40497080 100.00 100.00] 14942880 36.00
Shares held by Custodians and
(C) |against which Depository Receipts N.A. N.A. N.A.
have been issued
1 Promoter and Promoter Group
2 Public
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 18969 41508000 40497080 N.A.




()(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

. Total shares bol Shares pledge:ec:; :':::e;vlsfet :tr:l:umbered asa
No. Name of the shareholder As a % of As a As a % of grand total
Number | grand total | Number percentage (A)+(B)+( C)
(A)+(B)+( C) of sub-clause (l)(a)
()] (i (1 (v) V) (VI)=(V)/(li)*100 (v
1 |AGARWAL TRADEMART PVT. LIMITED 19760000 47.61 | 13783507 69.75 33.21
2 |ESSAY MARKETING CO. LTD. 3356700 8.09
3 |JYOTIKNITS PVT LIMITED 1978200 4.77
4 |DIPLOMAT LEASING AND FINANCE (P) LTD 1135500 2.74
5 |AGARWAL FINESTATE PVT LTD 770301 1.86
6 |MAYUR KNITS PVT LTD 745855 1.80
7 |RAGHAV KNITS AND TEXTILES PVT LTD 545000 1.31
8 |SH. SHEKHAR AGARWAL 755573 1.82 755573 100.00 1.82
9 |SMT. SHASHI AGARWAL 687600 1.66
10 |SH. SHANTANU AGARWAL 554500 1.34
11 |MISS SHUCHI AGARWAL 406100 0.98
12 |SH. SHEKHAR AGARWAL HUF 403800 0.97 403800 100.00 0.97
13 |SH. SHEKHAR AGARWAL 2750 0.01
14 |SH. SHEKHAR AGARWAL 2750 0.01
15 [SMT.ALKA AGARWAL 4200 0.01
16 |SH. SAURABH AGARWAL 3000 0.01
17 |SH. UMA SHANKAR SARAOGI 1000 0.00
18 [SMT. RITA JHUNJHUNWALA 200 0.00
19 |SMT. RAJ KUMARI MARODIA 100 0.00
20 |SH. DEEPAK MARODIA 100 0.00
21 [SH. RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA 10 0.00
TOTAL 31113239 74.96 | 14942880 48.03 36.00




()(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the shareholder

Number
of shares

Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C )
indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}

NIL

TOTAL

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Category of Number Locked-in shares as a
No. Shareholders of percentage of total
(Promoters/Public) locked in number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C)
shares indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above}
1 |AGARWAL TRADEMART PVT. LTD. PROMOTERS 19750000.00 47.58
TOTAL 19750000.00 47.58

(I(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) : NOT APPLICABLE

Sr. |Type of outstanding Number of Number of Shares underlying
No. [ DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs shares outstanding DRs as a
SDRs, etc.) underlying percentage of total
outstanding DRs number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above}
1
2
TOTAL

(Il)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of

the total number of shares : NOT APPLICABLE
Sr. Type of Number of Shares underlyin
N f the DR Hol : g
No. et bk b outstanding shares outstanding DRs as a
DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying percentage of total
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
: at para (l)(a) above}
2

TOTAL




(m(a)

issuer.

Category
code

Category of shareholder

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

8 %
CUMULATIVE
REDEEMABLE
PREFERENCE
SHARES

3 %,
CUMULATIVE
REDEEMABLE
PREFERENCE
SHARES

Class Z

Total Voting Rights i.e. (V1)

Total Voting

Rights
(IN+IV+V)

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage of
(A+B+C)

(1)

(1

(i

(V)

(\]

(Vi)

(viny

(A1)

(A)

Promoter and Promoter Group

()

Indian

(@)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

125000

125000

4.05

4.05

(b)

Central Government/ State

Government(s)

(©)

Bodies Corporate

1075000

1075000

34.84

34.84

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

1200000

1200000

38.89

38.89

(2)

Foreign

(@)

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/|

Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(©

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

1200000

1200000

38.89

38.89

(B)

Public Shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

1885400

1885400

61.11

61.11

Central Government/ State|

Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1885400

1885400

61.11

61.11

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals -

B Individual ~ shareholders  holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

(©)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Total Public
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

Shareholding (B)=|

1885400

1885400

61.11

61.11

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1885400

1200000

3085400

100.00

100.00

(©)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1885400

1200000

3085400

100.00

100.00




