Name of the Company: MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

Scrip Code:

**MARALOVER** 

Name of the Scrip:

MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

Class of security:

Equity Shares & Face value of ₹ 10/- each

Quarter ended

As on : 31-12-2010

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of Total No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of Total No. of shares of the company		
Held by Promoter / Promoters group	NIL	NIL	NIL		
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL		
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL		
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIĹ	NIL		
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL		
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL		
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by promoter/ promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL		
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL		
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL		
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	company assuming full ₹ 41,50,80,000.00				

Category	Category of shareholder	Number of sharehol-	Total number	The second secon			Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
code		ders	of shares	dematerialized form	As a Percentage of (A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV *100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	14	2821683	2818473	6.80	6.80	1159373	41.09
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	7	28291556	28146956	68.16	68.16	13783507	48.72
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any Other (specify)							
TO TO E	Sub-Total (A)(1)	21	31113239	30965429	74.96	74.96	14942880	48.03
(2)	Foreign		N Report of the					
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
77 87 8	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	21	31113239	30965429	74.96	74.96	14942880	48.03
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions		No.					
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	6	1100	0	0	0	0	C
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	300	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	30000	30000	0.08	0.08	0	C
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	6	5800	0	0.01	0.01	0	0
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0.01	0	0
(h)	Any Other (specify)	0	0		0	0	0	0
()	Sub-Total (B)(1)	15	37200	30000	0.09	0.09	0	0
(2)	Non-institutions	THE RESERVE	Hole Landson		0.00	0.00	0	0
(a)	Bodies Corporate	320	1874452	1871450	4.51	4.51	0	0
	Individuals -							
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	18459	6242933	5390025	15.04	15.04	0	0
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1	77	2091053	2091053	5.04	5.04	0	0
	lakh. Any Other (Clearing Members), Transit &	77	149123	149123	0.36	0.36	0	0
	Margin A/c. shares (NSDL+CDSL) .	18933	10357561					
	Sub-Total (B)(2) Total Public Shareholding (B)=	10933	10337561	9501651	24.95	24.95	0	0
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)	18948	10394761	9531651	25.04	25.04	0	0
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	18969	41508000	40497080	100.00	100.00	14942880	36.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued				N.A.		N.A.	N.A.
	Promoter and Promoter Group							
	Public						9411	
		40000	44500055	40.40=05				
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	18969	41508000	40497080	N.A.			

### (I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.		Total s	hares held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered as a percentage of total			
No.	Name of the shareholder	Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	
1	AGARWAL TRADEMART PVT. LIMITED	19760000	47.61	13783507	69.75	33.21	
2	ESSAY MARKETING CO. LTD.	3356700	8.09				
3	JYOTI KNITS PVT LIMITED	1978200	4.77				
4	DIPLOMAT LEASING AND FINANCE (P) LTD	1135500	2.74				
5	AGARWAL FINESTATE PVT LTD	770301	1.86				
6	MAYUR KNITS PVT LTD	745855	1.80				
7	RAGHAV KNITS AND TEXTILES PVT LTD	545000	1.31				
8	SH. SHEKHAR AGARWAL	755573	1.82	755573	100.00	1.82	
9	SMT. SHASHI AGARWAL	687600	1.66				
10	SH. SHANTANU AGARWAL	554500	1.34				
11	MISS SHUCHI AGARWAL	406100	0.98				
12	SH. SHEKHAR AGARWAL HUF	403800	0.97	403800	100.00	0.97	
13	SH. SHEKHAR AGARWAL	2750	0.01				
14	SH. SHEKHAR AGARWAL	2750	0.01				
15	SMT.ALKA AGARWAL	4200	0.01				
16	SH. SAURABH AGARWAL	3000	0.01				
17	SH. UMA SHANKAR SARAOGI	1000	0.00				
18	SMT. RITA JHUNJHUNWALA	200	0.00				
19	SMT. RAJ KUMARI MARODIA	100	0.00				
20	SH. DEEPAK MARODIA	100	0.00				
21	SH. RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA	10	0.00				
	TOTAL	31113239	74.96	14942880	48.03	36.00	

# (I)(c) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category</u> "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NIL		
	TOTAL		

#### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of Shareholders (Promoters/Public)	Number of locked in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	
1	AGARWAL TRADEMART PVT. LTD.	PROMOTERS	19750000.00	47.58	
	TOTAL		19750000.00	47.58	

#### (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs): NOT APPLICABLE

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				
2				
TOTA				

# (II)(b) <u>Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares</u>: <u>NOT APPLICABLE</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				
2				
	TOTAL			

(III)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Category code	Category of shareholder	Number of Vo	oting Rights he	ld in each		Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)		
		CUMULATIVE REDEEMABLE	3 % CUMULATIVE REDEEMABLE PREFERENCE SHARES	Class Z	Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family		125000		125000	4.05	4.05	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate		1075000		1075000	34.84	34.84	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any Other (specify)		THE BEINE					
(-)	Sub-Total (A)(1)		1200000		1200000	38.89	38.89	
(2)			1200000		120000	30.03	30.03	
(2) (a)	Foreign   Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/							
(b)	Foreign Individuals)  Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
(4)	Sub-Total (A)(2)							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and			1000000	400000			
	Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1200000		1200000	38.89	38.89	
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI							
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1885400			1885400	61.11	61.11	
(c)	Central Government/ State		THE PROPERTY	1 1 1 5	Director in			
	Government(s)  Venture Capital Funds							
(d) (e)	Insurance Companies							
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Any Other (specify)							
(,	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1885400			1885400	61.11	61.11	
(2)	Non-institutions		2 TOUR TOUR	THE STREET				
(a)	Bodies Corporate		District Color					
(b)	Individuals -					We have been		
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.							
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal							
	share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.							
(c)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (B)(2)   Total Public Shareholding (B)=	4005400			4000400	04.44	***	
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)	1885400			1885400	61.11	61.11	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	1885400	1200000		3085400	100.00	100.00	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts							
	have been issued		ETH UNDER THE				MERIL OF THE	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	1885400	1200000		3085400	100.00	100.00	